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Name of Exam: PGDEE                                                  Session: Jan 2021
Paper: Paper: I (Basic Concepts of Ecology)      Total Marks: 20

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks in figures Marks in words
1 21150501 Prabhjot Singh Hardavinder Singh Absent Absent
2 21150502 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH Absent Absent
3 21150503 SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI RAMESH CHANDRA TIWARI Absent Absent
4 21150504 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA BHAIYA LALA SHARMA Absent Absent
5 21150505 ABHISHEK MANOHARAN C V Absent Absent
6 21150506 SUHAIL ASFAND KHAN ASFAND BUNDU KHAN 17 Seventeen only
7 21150507 Pankaj Rana Dilbag Singh 19 Nineteen only
8 21150508 AARTI GARG SUSHIL KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
9 21150509 vinay kumar Ravinder kumar 17 Seventeen only
10 21150510 Harman Preet Kaur Gurcharan Singh Absent Absent
11 21150511 Prabhleen Kaur Virender Singh 20 Twenty only
12 21150512 Prerna Rajendra Kumar Absent Absent
13 21150513 mansiz sharma SURESH CHAND SHARMA Absent Absent
14 21150514 RANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH Absent Absent
15 21150515 Simranpreet Kaur Avtar Singh 18 Eighteen only
16 21150516 Vishal Narinder Khurana 18 Eighteen only
17 21150517 Dupinder kaur Amrik Singh 19 Nineteen only
18 21150518 Abhishek Sehgal Rajender Sehgal 17 Seventeen only
19 21150519 Abhishek Kamboj Kamal Kishore Kamboj 17 Seventeen only
20 21150520 Jaspreet Kaur Sran Darshan Singh 18 Eighteen only
21 21150521 Navreen Sidhu R S Baljit Singh 20 Twenty only
22 21150522 Heavenpreet Kaur Darshan Singh 19 Nineteen only
23 21150523 Sartaj Singh Gill Parminder Singh Gill 18 Eighteen only
24 21150524 Ramandeep Singh Tarlochan Singh 16 Sixteen only
25 21150525 Nitika Sharma Arun Kumar Sharma 20 Twenty only
26 21150526 Abhishek Kumar ARVIND THAKUR 18 Eighteen only
27 21150527 Arshdeep singh sran Darshan Singh 17 Seventeen only
28 21150528 SAGAR KAPOOR JATINDER KAPOOR Absent Absent
29 21150529 DEVI SHARAN RISHI PAL 17 Seventeen only
30 21150530 Himanshu Nandwani Gobind Ram 20 Twenty only
31 21150531 Himanshu Rana Dalip Singh Rana 20 Twenty only
32 21150532 JYOTI BALA SURESH KUMAR Absent Absent
33 21150533 Robin Sharma Prem Kumar Sharma 20 Twenty only
34 21150534 Sagar Satpal Singh 17 Seventeen only
35 21150535 Jandeep Kaur Avtar Singh 20 Twenty only
36 21150536 Saksham Sanjeev Kumar 19 Nineteen only
37 21150537 RAVINDER KUMAR PURI HANS RAJ PURI 18 Eighteen only
38 21150538 Bhawna Verma Surender Pal Verma 20 Twenty only
39 21150539 JAINAB KHATUN Mam Chand 20 Twenty only
40 21150540 Jasjit Singh Jasbir Singh 20 Twenty only
41 21150541 Archit Parveen Kumar 18 Eighteen only
42 21150542 Ankit Singh Dalbir Singh 20 Twenty only
43 21150543 DES RAJ MANSA RAM 16 Sixteen only
44 21150544 BHUPINDER SINGH TARA CHAND Absent Absent
45 21150545 SEEMA RANI KRISHAN LAL Absent Absent



46 21150546 Akshil Dharni Chander Shekhar Absent Absent
47 21150547 VINEET RAJENDER PARSAD 20 Twenty only
48 21150548 Parveen Kumar Madan Lal 20 Twenty only
49 21150549 AMANJOT SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 15 Fifteen only
50 21150550 KANWALJIT SINGH KULWINDER SINGH Absent Absent



Internal Assessment Awards 
Session: Jan, 2021

Subject/Paper: II Population & Community Ecology Max. Marks:20

1 21150501 Prabhjot Singh Hardavinder Singh Ab Absent
2 21150502 Abhishek Kumar Rajendra Singh Ab Absent
3 21150503 Sandeep Kumar Tiwari Ramesh Chandra Tiwari Ab Absent
4 21150504 Pramod Kumar Sharma Bhaiya Lala Sharma Ab Absent
5 21150505 Abhishek Manoharan C V Ab Absent
6 21150506 Suhail Asfand Khan Asfand Bundu Khan 14 Fourteen
7 21150507 Pankaj Rana Dilbag Singh 17 Seventeen
8 21150508 Aarti Garg Sushil Kumar 14 Fourteen
9 21150509 Vinay Kumar Ravinder Kumar 17 Seventeen

10 21150510 Harman Preet Kaur Gurcharan Singh Ab Absent
11 21150511 Prabhleen Kaur Virender Singh 16 Sixteen
12 21150512 Prerna Rajendra Kumar Ab Absent
13 21150513 Mansiz Sharma Suresh Chand Sharma Ab Absent
14 21150514 Randeep Kaur Balwinder Singh Ab Absent
15 21150515 Simranpreet Kaur Avtar Singh 15 Fifteen
16 21150516 Vishal Narinder Khurana 14 Fourteen
17 21150517 Dupinder Kaur Amrik Singh 17 Seventeen
18 21150518 Abhishek Sehgal Rajender Sehgal 14 Fourteen
19 21150519 Abhishek Kamboj Kamal Kishore Kamboj 14 Fourteen
20 21150520 Jaspreet Kaur Sran Darshan Singh 17 Seventeen
21 21150521 Navreen Sidhu R S Baljit Singh 17 Seventeen
22 21150522 Heavenpreet Kaur Darshan Singh 17 Seventeen
23 21150523 Sartaj Singh Gill Parminder Singh Gill 18 Eighteen
24 21150524 Ramandeep Singh Tarlochan Singh 15 Fifteen
25 21150525 Nitika Sharma Arun Kumar Sharma 17 Seventeen
26 21150526 Abhishek Kumar Arvind Thakur 13 Thirteen
27 21150527 Arshdeep Singh Sran Darshan Singh 16 Sixteen
28 21150528 Sagar Kapoor Jatinder Kapoor Ab Absent
29 21150529 Devi Sharan Rishi Pal 16 Sixteen
30 21150530 Himanshu Nandwani Gobind Ram 17 Seventeen
31 21150531 Himanshu Rana Dalip Singh Rana 17 Seventeen
32 21150532 Jyoti Bala Suresh Kumar Ab Absent
33 21150533 Robin Sharma Prem Kumar Sharma 17 Seventeen
34 21150534 Sagar Satpal Singh 17 Seventeen
35 21150535 Jandeep Kaur Avtar Singh 17 Seventeen
36 21150536 Saksham Sanjeev Kumar 17 Seventeen
37 21150537 Ravinder Kumar Puri Hans Raj Puri 15 Fifteen

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Of The Student Father's Name          Marks Obtained In
Figure                 Words



38 21150538 Bhawna Verma Surender Pal Verma 17 Seventeen
39 21150539 Jainab Khatun Mam Chand 13 Thirteen
40 21150540 Jasjit Singh Jasbir Singh 17 Seventeen
41 21150541 Archit Parveen Kumar 17 Seventeen
42 21150542 Ankit Singh Dalbir Singh 17 Seventeen
43 21150543 Des Raj Mansa Ram 15 Fifteen
44 21150544 BHUPINDER SINGH TARA CHAND Absent Absent
45 21150545 SEEMA RANI KRISHAN LAL Absent Absent
46 21150546 Akshil Dharni Chander Shekhar Absent Absent
47 21150547 Vineet Rajender Parsad 16 Sixteen
48 21150548 Parveen Kumar Madan Lal 17 Seventeen
49 21150549 Amanjot Singh Inderjit Singh 13 Thirteen
50 21150550 Kanwaljit Singh Kulwinder Singh Ab Absent



Paper-III (Environmental Pollution and Sources of Energy)

Sr. No. Reference No. Name Father Name         Marks (out of 20)
Figure Words

1 21150501 Prabhjot Singh Hardavinder Singh Absent --
2 21150502 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH Absent --
3 21150503 SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI Ramesh Chandra Tiwari Absent --
4 21150504 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA BHAIYA LALA SHARMA Absent --
5 21150505 ABHISHEK MANOHARAN C V Absent --
6 21150506 SUHAIL ASFAND KHAN ASFAND BUNDU KHAN 12 Twelve 
7 21150507 Pankaj Rana Dilbag Singh 20 Twenty 
8 21150508 AARTI GARG SUSHIL KUMAR 17 Seventeen 
9 21150509 Vinay kumar Ravinder Kumar 19 Nineteen 
10 21150510 Harman Preet Kaur Gurcharan Singh Absent --
11 21150511 Prabhleen Kaur Virender Singh 19 Nineteen 
12 21150512 Prerna Rajendra Kumar Absent --
13 21150513 Mansiz Sharma SURESH CHAND SHARMA Absent --
14 21150514 RANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH Absent --
15 21150515 Simranpreet Kaur Avtar Singh 20 Twenty
16 21150516 Vishal Narinder Khurana 18 Eighteen 
17 21150517 Dupinder kaur Amrik Singh 19 Nineteen 
18 21150518 Abhishek Sehgal Rajender Sehgal 19 Nineteen 
19 21150519 Abhishek Kamboj Kamal Kishore Kamboj 19 Nineteen 
20 21150520 Jaspreet Kaur Sran Darshan Singh 18 Eighteen
21 21150521 Navreen Sidhu R S Baljit Singh 19 Nineteen
22 21150522 Heavenpreet Kaur Darshan Singh 18 Eighteen
23 21150523 Sartaj Singh Gill Parminder Singh Gill 18 Eighteen
24 21150524 Ramandeep Singh Tarlochan Singh 20 Twenty
25 21150525 Nitika Sharma Arun Kumar Sharma 19 Nineteen
26 21150526 Abhishek Kumar ARVIND THAKUR 17 Seventeen 
27 21150527 Arshdeep Singh Sran Darshan Singh 18 Eighteen
28 21150528 SAGAR KAPOOR JATINDER KAPOOR Absent --
29 21150529 DEVI SHARAN RISHI PAL 19 Nineteen
30 21150530 Himanshu Nandwani Gobind Ram 19 Nineteen
31 21150531 Himanshu Rana Dalip Singh Rana 19 Nineteen
32 21150532 JYOTI BALA SURESH KUMAR Absent --
33 21150533 Robin Sharma Prem Kumar Sharma 19 Nineteen
34 21150534 Sagar Satpal Singh 19 Nineteen
35 21150535 Jandeep Kaur Avtar Singh 18 Eighteen 
36 21150536 Saksham Sanjeev Kumar 19 Nineteen
37 21150537 RAVINDER KUMAR PURI HANS RAJ PURI 17 Seventeen
38 21150538 Bhawna Verma Surender Pal Verma 20 Twenty
39 21150539 JAINAB KHATUN Mam Chand 20 Twenty
40 21150540 Jasjit Singh Jasbir Singh 19 Nineteen
41 21150541 Archit Parveen Kumar 18 Eighteen
42 21150542 Ankit Singh Dalbir Singh 19 Nineteen



43 21150543 DES RAJ MANSA RAM 15 Fifteen 
44 21150544 BHUPINDER SINGH TARA CHAND Absent --
45 21150545 SEEMA RANI KRISHAN LAL Absent --
46 21150546 Akshil Dharni Chander Shekhar Absent --
47 21150547 VINEET RAJENDER PARSAD 18 Eighteen
48 21150548 Parveen Kumar Madan Lal 17 Seventeen
49 21150549 AMANJOT SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen
50 21150550 KANWALJIT SINGH KULWINDER SINGH Absent --



Paper: IV Major National and Global Environmental Issues  Total Marks: 20      
                                                                            

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks in Figures Marks in 
Words

1 21150501 Prabhjot Singh Hardavinder Singh Absent Absent
2 21150502 Abhishek Kumar Rajendra Singh Absent Absent
3 21150503 Sandeep Kumar Tiwari Ramesh Chandra Tiwari Absent Absent
4 21150504 Pramod Kumar Sharma Bhaiya Lala Sharma Absent Absent
5 21150505 Abhishek Manoharan C V Absent Absent
6 21150506 Suhail Asfand Khan Asfand Bundu Khan 17 Seventeen
7 21150507 Pankaj Rana Dilbag Singh 17 Seventeen
8 21150508 Aarti Garg Sushil Kumar 16 Sixteen
9 21150509 vinay kumar Ravinder kumar 17 Seventeen
10 21150510 Harman Preet Kaur Gurcharan Singh Absent Absent
11 21150511 Prabhleen Kaur Virender Singh 17 Seventeen
12 21150512 Prerna Rajendra Kumar Absent Absent
13 21150513 mansiz sharma Suresh Chand Sharma Absent Absent
14 21150514 Randeep Kaur Balwinder Singh Absent Absent
15 21150515 Simranpreet Kaur Avtar Singh 17 Seventeen
16 21150516 Vishal Narinder Khurana 10 Ten only
17 21150517 Dupinder kaur Amrik Singh 16 Sixteen
18 21150518 Abhishek Sehgal Rajender Sehgal 17 Seventeen
19 21150519 Abhishek Kamboj Kamal Kishore Kamboj 17 Seventeen
20 21150520 Jaspreet Kaur Sran Darshan Singh 15 Fifteen
21 21150521 Navreen Sidhu R S Baljit Singh 16 Sixteen
22 21150522 Heavenpreet Kaur Darshan Singh 16 Sixteen
23 21150523 Sartaj Singh Gill Parminder Singh Gill 17 Seventeen
24 21150524 Ramandeep Singh Tarlochan Singh 17 Seventeen
25 21150525 Nitika Sharma Arun Kumar Sharma 17 Seventeen
26 21150526 Abhishek Kumar Arvind Thakur 16 Sixteen
27 21150527 Arshdeep singh sran Darshan Singh 16 Sixteen
28 21150528 Sagar Kapoor Jatinder Kapoor Absent Absent
29 21150529 Devi Sharan Rishi Pal Absent Absent
30 21150530 Himanshu Nandwani Gobind Ram 17 Seventeen
31 21150531 Himanshu Rana Dalip Singh Rana 17 Seventeen
32 21150532 Jyoti bala Suresh Kumar Absent Absent
33 21150533 Robin Sharma Prem Kumar Sharma 17 Seventeen
34 21150534 Sagar Satpal Singh 17 Seventeen
35 21150535 Jandeep Kaur Avtar Singh 18 Eighteen
36 21150536 Saksham Sanjeev Kumar 16 Sixteen
37 21150537 Ravinder Kumar Puri Hans Raj Puri 16 Sixteen
38 21150538 Bhawna Verma Surender Pal Verma 17 Seventeen
39 21150539 Jainab Khatun Mam Chand 17 Seventeen
40 21150540 Jasjit Singh Jasbir Singh 17 Seventeen
41 21150541 Archit Parveen Kumar 16 Sixteen
42 21150542 Ankit Singh Dalbir Singh 17 Seventeen
43 21150543 Des Raj Mansa Ram 9 Nine only
44 21150544 Bhupinder Singh Tara Chand Absent Absent



45 21150545 Seema Rani Krishan Lal Absent Absent
46 21150546 Akshil Dharni Chander Shekhar Absent Absent
47 21150547 Vineet Rajender Parsad 16 Sixteen
48 21150548 Parveen Kumar Madan Lal 18 Eighteen
49 21150549 Amanjot Singh Inderjit Singh 15 Fifteen
50 21150550 Kanwaljit Singh Kulwinder Singh Absent Absent
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